

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

of the measurements relating to each work).					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ISTRIABIL					
NILEOK :- Construction					
of Road from					
Saraw maye					
me Ramdeo Chaudhary					
Ke Ghar To Uttar Tolg					
(Sarawe) Under					
MIMGSY (NDB)					
Name of Agency - Sri Banneshwar					
Singh.					
At - Ambari, Distt - Siwan (Bihar)					
Agreement No - 05 SBD/2021-22					
Date of Agreement - 06/09/2021					
Dds - 06/09/2021					
Rate:- @ 13.66 % (Below BOD)					
Doc As per Agreement - 05/09/2022					
Date of Measurement - 25/4/22 To					
10/6/2022					
Date of Entry - 10/6/2022					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>ISTRIABILL</u>				
	Abstract of Cost				
	Date of Entry 16/6/2022				
	All Qty. vide T.M.B.				
	Item No (342) Providing and				
1.16.	fixing of working				
	Benchmark upto				
	P/2 item No (342)				
	0.225 km				
	@ ₹ 3718.00/km ₹ 836 = 40				
	Item No (343) Providing and				
1.16.					
	Fixing of Re-Pillar				
	do do 60				
	P/2 item No (343)				
	0.225 km				
	@ ₹ 1713.52/km ₹ 385 = 40				
	Item No (344) Clearing				
2.2.	and Grubbing the				
	road and do do 60				
	P/2 item No (344)				
	0.1125 Hect				
	@ ₹ 51,133.06 Hect				
	₹ 5752 = 40				
	₹ 6973 = 40				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F ₹ 6973 = 0
Item No (1/346)					
3.14					Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder du 40
					el)
P/S					item (8/346)
405.0 m ³					
					@ ₹ 189.68/m ³ ₹ 76820 = 0
Item No (9/347)					
4.1					Construction of G.S.B. Grd du 10 as per el)
					P/S item (9/347)
182.95 m ³					
					@ ₹ 2971.92/m ³ ₹ 543712 =
Item No (10/348)					
47.3(0)					Laying spreading and compacting 1st 19 G.S.B. du 10 el)
P/S					item (10/348)
63.54375 m ³					
					@ ₹ 3613.85/m ³
					₹ 229,637 = 0
					₹ 857,142 = 0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
HPC 1 No (ixburu) B.F ₹ 857/42 = ru					
Item (363) Earthwork					
9.1/11.1 in excavation of					
fdm do do ell					
P/3 item (363)					
15.66 m ³ @ ₹ 269.32/m ³					
					₹ 4217 = ru
Item (364) PCC M15					
11.4 (II) (1:2.5:5) in fdm					
do do ell					
P/3 item (364)					
2.895 m ³ @ ₹ 5335.05/m ³					

					₹ 15,178 = ru
Item (365) Providing Laying					
9.3 (B) RCC NPS 600 mm					
Ø Hum pipe do do					
as per ell.					
P/4 item (365) 7.50 m					
@ ₹ 2531.78/m					
					₹ 18,988 = ru
Item (367) Providing PCC					
12.5 (II) M20 (1:2:4) in 815					
dg do ell					
P/4 item (367) 13.8694 m ³					
@ ₹ 6119.18/m ³ ₹ 84,869 = ru					
					₹ 9,80,394 = ru

Continuation

Continuation